PSDM60W24277917      | P1
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
INPUT CURRENT @ MAX LOAD
POWER FACTOR
EFFICIENCY
277 VAC
0.95A
> 0.82
> 85%
PSDM-60W-24V-277 60W 24V Class 2 Dimmable Driver
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
MAX LOAD
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRERNT @ MAX LOAD
OPEN CIRCUIT OUTPUT VOLTAGE
COIL FORMER
MECHANICAL/HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS
LEADS PRIMARY
LEADS SECONDARY
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
HOUSING MATERIAL
HOUSING COLOR
JUNCTION BOX
MOUNTING
WIRING DIAGRAM
PSDM-60W-24V-277
ENVIRONMENT SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
MIN INSTALLATION SPACE BET DRIVERS
THERMAL CLASS
SAFETY PROTECTION SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUIT BREAKER
+
-
GREEN WIRE (GROUND)
INPUT WIRE (WHITE)
INPUT WIRE (BLACK)
INPUT
277V AC
DIMMER
(OPTIONAL)
RED WIRE
BLUE WIRE
60W 24V CLASS
2 DIMMABLEINDOOR OUTDOOR
IP65277V
INPUT
PSDM60W24277917      | P2
DIAGRAM AND DIMENSIONS
INSTALLATION GUIDE
MOUNTING
INPUT CONNECTIONS / GROUNDING
OUTPUT CONNECTIONS
PSDM-60W-24V-277 60W 24V Class 2 Dimmable Driver
1.44”
(36.7MM) 0.81”
(20.6MM)
1.46”
(37MM)
6.08”
(154.4MM)
3.31”
(84.1MM)
2.33”
(59.1MM)
0.87”
(22.1MM)
0.12”
(3.1MM)
R
0.32”
(81MM)
1.50”
(38.1MM)
2.58”
(65.6MM)
6.62”
(168MM)
!
 THIS TRANSFORMER IS ONLY TO BE INSTALLED BY A
QUALIFIED TECHNICIAN IN ACCORDANCE WITH NATIONAL
AND LOCAL ELECTRICAL CODES
OUTPUT VOLTAGE VS. LOAD
OUTPUT VOLTAGE WITH A TYPICAL DIMMER
BEFORE YOU BEGIN
21.00
21.75
22.50
23.25
24.00
24.75
25.50
100%80%60%40%20%No Load
25.0
24.5
24.2
23.9
23.6
23.3
22.7
22.3
22.0
21.8
21.5
21.2